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Court iAttorney Name City Phone Bar # |Email wurger | sex brug somestclour omer oo loo-  Inek
Offense |Offense |Violence Misdemeg Custody |Walk-in |Release
Hearings
Rockland Superior Court  |Andrus, Justin Brunswick 207.725.8770 |9321 |justin@justinandrus.com v v v v v v
Bowe, Matthew Brunswick 207.373.9314 |9852 |mattbowelaw@gmail.com v 4 v 4 v 4 4
Cohen, Phillip Waldoboro 207.832.5363 |7930 |cohenandcohen@roadrunner.com 4 v
Fethke, Aaron Searsport 207.548.6311 |9642 |AFethke@fethkelaw.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4
Frier, Lawrence Rockland 207.596.0646 (1659 |rgkilian@email.phoenix.edu v v v v v v v v
Hainke, Harold Whitefield 207.549.7704 |3712 |HHainke@roadrunner.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4
Handelman, Jonathan Brunswick 207.373.9312 |9859 |jhandelman.law@gmail.com v v v v v v
Hess, Scott Augusta 207.430.8079 |4508 |scott@hesslawme.com 4 4 4 v 4
Irving, Sarah Camden 207.236.8836 |4576 |gilbert@camdenlaw.com v v v v v
Lavi, Dale Camden 207.236.2022 |8848 |dalelavi@yahoo.com 4 4 4 v
MacLean, Christopher Camden 207.236.8836 (8350 |chris@camdenlaw.com 4 4
Maddox, William Rockland 207.594.4020 |7177 |wsmaddox@midcoast.com v 4 v v
Mason, Peter Searsport 207.548.2589 433 masonpk.atty@gmail.com v v v v v v v
Meggison, Robert Belfast 207.338.9986 |8816 |meggison@midcoast.com 4
Ociepka, Sean Belfast 100041 |sean@belfastbaylaw.com v v v v v
Pagnano, William Rockland 207.596.5758 |8156 |wpagnano@midcoast.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4
Paris, David Bath 207.442.7198 |6781 |Dparislaw@yahoo.com v v v v v v v v
Peterson, Steven West Rockport 207.236.8481 |619 atticus30@juno.com 4 v 4 4 4 v
Pratt, Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 (9966 |jeremy@midcoastlaw.com v v v v v v v v v
Pretzel, Barry Rockland 207.354.2462 |8931 |Xnewsman@aol.com v 4 4 4 v
Purdy, Daniel Waldoboro 207.832.6315 |6792 |danpurdy@roadrunner.com v v 4 v v v v
Robinson, Randy Waldoboro 207.832.7212 |9251 |jurdoc35@yahoo.com 4 4 v 4
Shehan, Thomas Belfast 207.338.2994 (3978 |tshehan@hotmail.com v v 4 v v v v
Sinclair, David A. Bath 207.370.7398 |4689 |sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com 4 4 4 v
Smith, Stephen Bangor 207.941.2395 |8720 |scs@downeastlawyers.com v v
Steinberger, Joseph Rockland 207.596.0731 steinberger@gwi.net 4 v 4 4 4 v 4
Tash, Sherry Whitefield 207.549.7704 |3650 |HHainke@roadrunner.com 4 v v v v v
Whalley, Christopher Ellsworth 207.667.8288 |7370 |chris@whalleylaw.com 4 4 4 4 v 4 4




